
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Griller String Quartet
String Quartet in G Bax"In the South’ Overture
"Crown of India" Suite, Op.
66 Elgar

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Songs by Peter Dawson
6.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise for.
Britain
7.15 Book Talk, by Dr. K. J.
Sheen

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Masqueraders
(BBC Programme)

cs , Personality Parade: Bingrosby: the first of a series of
programmes
. 9 Sporting Life: James
Scobie (horse trainer)
8.15 The Rhythm Quintet:
Sweet and swing on reeds and
strings
(Studio presentation)

fs.30 Radio Playhouse: Gun-Sas al Plot," by Edmund Bar-clay
(NZBS Production)

8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
$.30 "Bleak House"
.40. 0 Dance Music
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim
Scoular
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 Close down

[AYO SuNEDI
4.30 p.m. Concert Orchestra,
with guests artists
5. 0 Accordion Reveis
5.15 Bob Hannon and Chorus
6. 0 Favourite Vocalists
6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7.
7.30
0 Popular Parade
David Granville and. his

Music
8. 0 Symphonic ProgrammeSir Adrian Boult and the BBC
Symphony .Orchestra
Night-Ride and Sunrise, Sym-
phonic Poem Sibelius

8.15 -Benno Moiseiwitsch
(piano)
Prelude in B Minor, Op. 32,
No. 10 Rachmaninoff

8.20 Joseph Szigeti (violin),with Sir Thomas Beecham, andthe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Concerto in E- Minor, Op. 6

Mendelssohn
8.47 Dr. Leo Blech and the
London Symphony Orchestra
Serenade, Op, 11 Brahms
8.56 Dr. Eugene Ormandy end
the Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
Hary Janos Suite Kodaly
9.22 Hans ‘indler and _ theNational Symphony Orchestra
Roumanian oie! No. 2,in D, Op.4 Enesco

9.42 Grand Opera: Works ofRussian Composers
Joan Hammond (sopreno)
Tatiana’s Letter Scene (‘"Eu-
gen Onegin’) Tehaikovski

9.44 Theodor Cheliapin (bass)
Prayer of Boris Moussorgsky
Death of Boris ("Boris
"Godounov"’) Moussorgsky9.52 Albert Coates and. the
London Symphony Orchestra
Dance of the Tumblers (‘The
Snow Maiden’’)

Rimsky-Korsakov
9.56 Theo. Chaliapin (bass)
Song of the Viking Guest
("Sadko’’)

Rimsky-Korsakov
10. 0 This Week’s Featured
Composer: Mendelssohn
Unger and the National Sym-
phony Orchestra
Ruy Blas Overture
10..8 Kathleen Ferrier (con-tralto)
O Rest in the Lord
10.11 Lauri Kennedy (’cello)
Serenade, Op, 67, No. 6
10.14. Webster Booth (tenor)If With All Your Hearts
-Then Shall the Righteous
10.23. Dr. Weissmann end the
Grand Symphony Orchestra
A Midsummer Night’s Dream,
Op. 21

10.30 Close down

RyeBeer
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 "T Live Again"
9.12 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recitel for Two
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘‘Music of Doom"

10.30 Music While You Work41.0. Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Channing's"
2.15 Classical Hour
Concerto in A Minor for
harpsichord, flute, violin,
and Strings Bach
Ballet Music from "Comus".

Purcell3.0 Songtime: Raymond Newell
(baritone)
3.15 "Romany Spy"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘CoralIsland’? and Book, Review
5. 0 New Dance Releases
6. 0 "Kidnapped"’
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Consumer Time _-
The Farmers. Mobilise forBritain
7.15 Book Talk: City Libra¥ian
7.30 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Merry Wives of Windsor
Overture Nicolai
Les Sylphides Ballet Music

Chopin
7.45 Radio Theatre: ‘Mischiefin the. Air® ¥

8.45 OLGA BURTON (piano)Prelude in A Flat, Op. 28,
No... 17

Noguimne
in D Filet, Op. 27,

Valse,in E Minor ii 5
(A Studio. Recital)9.5 Orpheus Ladies’ Choir

(From Victoria Concert Chamber)
10.
ny EPeCee,)

Monthly Swing
Session
10.30 (approx.) Close down

opin

G2) ieee|
6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9.0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down
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LZED wee ae.
6.0 am. Music Early in the
Morning (Phil Shone)
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy) |

9.25 Relay of the "Lucky AtLast" ,Art Union
9.30 Music in Quiet MoodW45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love70.15 Auction Block
BS

430 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music: Jack, Payne
and his Band
41. 0 p.m, Afternoon Musical Pro-«gramme
‘ Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club

(a) Life of Mary Sothern
20
Women’s World (Marina)

O Garnabas von Geozy and
"his Orchestra

3 John Charles Thomas
0

—

"NY

Classic Corner
Travelling with Aunt Daisy(last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

aan

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz (Phil Shone)6.45 Reserved
y Consumer Time
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 Case for Cleveland
7.45 Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy|8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Latest Popular )
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Bor-
rowed _ Timers
9.30 Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Dance Time with Joe Loss
10.30 Your Favourite Singers
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Music until Mid-
night :

12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m. ,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
oO Billy Cotton’s Band
"0 Morning Recipe Session:
(Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Relay of the Lucky at
Last Art Union Draw
9.45 Irene Sharrar (piano)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 The Shopping Reporter
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s World
3. 0 Tony. Martin and Evelyn
Knight
3.30 Debussy’s Piano Music4.30 Remember Them? Ellaline
Terriss and Seymour Hicks—5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
(last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reser ved6. 0

6.15 Albert Sandler Trio
6.30 When Dreams Came True:
F
6
7

22D

erdinand de Lesseps45 Reserved
+ © Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Bandmaster, by Sirdar AliShah
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Roving Fancies by Reginald

8.45 King of Quiz9. 1 Passing Parade: A Ghost in
Society9.30 Comedy Cameo
9.45 Three-Fours Valse Suiteof Coleridge-Taylor10. 0 Love Songs with John
Hendrick and ebster Booth10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Paul Whiteman and Orchestra
11. 0 Dancing Time with theRoseland

,c Cn Your Toes with Tex
Beneke, Freddy Martin, andVictor Silvester
12. 0 Close down

3ZB 1430 ke. 210 m.
CHRISTCHURCH

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patro|
8.i Breakfast Club (Happiity
9. O Morning Recipe Session
9.25 Drawing "Lucky At Last"Art Union
9.45 Troubadours of Song10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine .

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)3. 0 Kentucky Minstrels3.15 Composers’ Compendium:
Frederic Chopin
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Cyril Flet-cher and the Three Loose
Screws
3.45 Piano Patterns: Charlie
Kunz5.0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved°
Late Recordings
Gems from the Opera
Reserved
Consumer Time
The Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
The Full Turn
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood HolidayOrchestra of Herman
rewski .
Aren’t Men Beasts |
Passing Parade: A Ghost
Saved a Ship
Melody. Panorama
Tropical Nights with Andy
and his Islanders
Recordings
Out of the NightLight Classical Cameo
Bionde or Brunette?
Stage Entrance
Poise will be Poise;

Dorothy Squires
—11.45 Cutting Ru with

Charlie Spivak’s Orchestra
2. 0 Close down

A7Z_B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star ;

9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Relay of the Lucky at LastArt Union Draw .
9.30 Music for the Housewife
9.45 Jimmy Leach and his Or
ganolians10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre: Maternal
Triangle10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 The Shopping Reporter
session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Light Symphony Or
chestra, Stuart obinson, andFrosini
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Rocky Mountain Rhythm:
Big Bill Campbell and his Band2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s World (Alma)3.0 Favourites in Harmony3.30 Scott Wood and his Ac-
cordion Band4.0 Rhythm of the March
4.45 Children’s session6. 0 Travelling with Aunt
Daisy (final episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Poison Pen
7.45 Regency Buck (final
broadcast)
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Tango Time: Geraldo
8.45 Frightened Lady9. 0 Passing Parade: The Ash
Heap Prince
9.30 Family Favourites10. 0 Romance of Famous
els: The Regent’s Locket
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:
Russ. Morgan and His Orchestra
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
On the Sweeter Side
In a Dancing Mood
At Close of Day

42. 0. Close down

Jew

27, PALMERSTON Nth.s 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Foree
cast
8.40 Morning Music
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.31 Royal Artillery String Orechestra
9.45 Star Singer :Tino Rossi10.0 Owen Oster ang the
Devil &
10.15 My True Story .
10.31 Morning Maxim10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMMS
-Opm. Bright Vapiety0 Friends to Tea
6.45 The Caravan Passes7.0 Consumer Time and Cure
rent Ceiling Prices7.6 Gay ‘Nineties Tunes, withFrank Luther
7415 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 Regency Buok (final broadecas
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8.0 The Life of Mary Sothers
poh Hollywood Holiday
9.
30 =Ballroom Whispers0 Passing Parades TheDevil’s Footprints
9.32 Voices in Harmony
98.45 Rhumba Rhythm10. 0 Close down ana‘Trade names appearing tn Comercial Division programmes
published by arrangement

When Dreams Come True,from 2ZB at 6.30 this evening,
tells the story of the famous
canal builder, Ferdinand de
Lesseps, e s
The story of "Owen Foster
and the Devil" grows more in-
teresting with each episode-
to be heard from 2ZA at 10
a.m. every Monday, Wednesday,
and Friday.
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